

HYDRAULIC TANK ASSEMBLY

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUAN.	DESCRIPTION	NOTES
	M365-221-01	1	HYDRAULIC TANK ASSEMBLY	INCLUDES 1-12
1	M365-221-02	1	WELDMENT, HYDRAULIC TANK	
2	M365-221-03	1	COVER, HYDRAULIC TANK	
3	M503-507-01	10	HEX HEAD CAPSCREW, 3/8-16 X 1 GR8	
4	M600-123-01	12	LOCK WASHER 3/8	
5	M365-221-04	1	O-RING, COVER, HYDRAULIC TANK	
6	M192-566-01	1	FILTER, HYDRAULIC RETURN, TANK MOUNTED	Ref 5-31
	M192-566-03	1	O-RING	
	m350-553-05	1	GAUGE, INDICATOR	
7	M192-561-01	2	STRAINER, SUCTION, MAGNETIC	
8	M350-554-01	1	CAP, FILL, HYDRAULIC, NON PRESSURIZED	
	M350-554-02	1	GASKET, HYDRAULIC FILL CAP	
9	M350-556-01	2	WINDOW SIGHT GLASS, HYDRAULIC	
10	M511-550-01	1	PLUG, TANK DRAIN	
11	M350-893-01	1	GUARD, FILTER RESTRICTION GAUGE	
12	M350-893-01	2	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, 3/8-16 X 3/4 GR8	
13	M365-222-05	2	STRAP, MOUNTING, 1/2 X 6 X 2	Same as Fuel Tank
14	M515-500-39	1	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/2-13 X 3/4 GR8	
15	M509-528-01	5	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/2-13 X 1 GR8	
16	M600-110-01	6	LOCK WASHERS, 1/2	